
2021 Varsity Boys Soccer Schedule & Results 

Day Date Opponent Time 
Final 

Score 

Overall 

Record 

Friday   March 5 Laurence Manning "Swampcats" 5:00 8-2 1-0 

Tuesday   March 9 King's "Lions" 6:00  1-2  1-1 

Friday  March 12 @ Florence Christian "Eagles" 5:00 4-1  2-1 

Monday  March 22 @ Trinity Collegiate "Titans" 6:30  2-5  2-2 

 Friday March 26 Florence Christian "Eagles" 5:00 4-3 3-2 

Monday March 29 @ Northwood "Chargers" 6:00 3-6 3-3 

Tuesday  March 30 @ King's "Lions" 6:00 3-2 4-3 

 Monday  April 12  @ Conway Christian "Eagles" 5:00 
 4-2 

(PK) 
 5-3  

Tuesday April 13 Northwood "Chargers" 6:00 0-7 5-4 

Thursday April 15 Trinity Collegiate "Titans" 6:00 3-1 6-4 

Monday   April 19  @ Aynor "Blue Jackets" 7:00  3-2  7-4 

Thursday  April 22 Marion "Swamp Foxes" 7:00  4-0 8-4 

Tuesday  April 27 
@ Christian Academy of MB 

"Saints" 
6:00  0-4  8-5 

Friday   April 30  @ Laurence Manning "Swampcats" 5:00 2-0  9-5 

AA State Playoffs 

Monday May 3 @ Spartanburg Day 6:00 0-3  9-6  

Head Coach: Michael Singletary 

2021 Varsity Girls Soccer Schedule & Results 

 Day Date Opponent Time 
Final 

Score 

Overall 

Record 

 Tuesday  March 9  King's "Lions" 4:00 
 8-7 

(OT) 
1-0 

Thursday March 11 Emmanuel Christian "Crusaders" 6:30  0-5  1-1 

Wednesday  March 17 @ Marion "Swamp Foxes" 5:00 5-2  2-1 

Tuesday   March 30 @ King's "Lions" 4:00 4-3 3-1 

Monday   April 19  @ Aynor "Blue Jackets" 5:30 3-2 4-1 

Tuesday   April 20  Christian Academy of MB "Saints" 4:00 1-9 4-2 

Thursday  April 22 Marion "Swamp Foxes" 5:00  5-2 5-2 

Tuesday  April 27 
@ Christian Academy of MB 

"Saints" 
4:00  0-5 5-3 

Friday  April 30 @ Wilson High "Tigers" 6:00  2-7 5-4 

AA State Playoffs 

Monday May 3 @ Spartanburg Day 4:00  3-7 5-5 

Head Coach: Gil Wiggins 

2021 B Team Soccer Schedule & Results 

 Day Date Opponent Time 
Final 

Score 
Record 

Friday  March 5  Marlboro "Dragons" 4:00 1-3 0-1 



 Wednesday  March 10  @ Wilson Hall "Barons" 5:00 0-7 0-2 

Thursday March 11 Lake City "Panthers" 5:00 2-4 0-3 

Monday   March 22  @ Trinity Collegiate "Titans"  5:00  0-4 0-4 

Wednesday  March 24 Wilson Hall "Barons"  5:00  0-7 0-5 

Thursday March 25 @ Lake City "Panthers" 5:00 2-1 1-5 

Wednesday  March 31 
Trinity Collegiate "Titans" 

(Suspended in 2nd half - lightning) 
5:00  0-0 1-5-1  

Thursday April 1 @ Marlboro "Dragons" 4:30  0-2 1-6-1 

 Head Coach: Michael Singletary 

 

 

 



 

 



 


